
S DIV: LOT 1 & N 50 FT OF LOT
2 BLOCK 1 BAYA S/D.
636-618, 833-625, 968-2468,

LAKE CITY GATOR LLC
249 SW WINDSOR HILLS GLEN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

00-00-00-14124-000

1700 OFFICE BLD 1STY
06

32317.050 1.00/

10/27/2016 DF 0.30 40,609 0 0 40,609
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1

76,626
5,800
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123,035
0

123,035
0

123,035
123,035

0

144,995

1361/2678 5/01/2018 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

STEPHEN N KIRALY

LAKE CITY GATOR LLC

1270/2280 3/10/2014 QC U I 16 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

THOMAS H EAGLE

STEPHEN N KIRALY
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LAND:1:1: 0.30AC

SALE:1:1: SALE FOR 2 PARCELS ON 1 DEED

HX Base Yr

642 S MARION AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Ceiling 02 F.NOT SUS 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 7 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Story Height 8 100
RMS 7 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100

Quality 04 04

4900 04 2,473 83.7421 61.97 153,252 1945 1980 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 OFFICE LOW  0% - 0 Heated Area: 2473

BAS 2,473 100 2,473 76,626

2,473 2,473 76,626

BAS= W34 S24 W23 S17 E28 S12 W3 S16 E30 N16 W3 N28 E5 N25$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 5,000

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 800

5,800

1 1700 C 1STORY OFF 0 CG 115.00 113.00 12,995.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.25 2.50 3.13 40,609


